## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB1800 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 25 Joint Commission on Transportation Accountability

Item 25	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Ground Transportation Planning and Research (60200)	\$28,267	\$28,267
Ground Transportation Planning and Research (60200)	\$28,267	\$28,267
Fund Sources:		
General	\$28,267	\$28,267